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Electric/Case Components Drawing 1
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12 Quick primer pressure gauge 20049617

20 Printed circuit board AKL03 20069541

26 Instrumental panel 20057351

31 Case Assembly 20057328

724 Calibration screwdriver R2455

800 Low tension cable 20035502



Hydraulic Components 1 Drawing 2




9 Heating manifold and cartridge R10027768

12 Clip R10025450

27 Heating cock R1789

48 Cock R10024646

201 Washer R5026

288 Oring R6898

343 Pump plug R2216

432 Clip R10024958

436 Clip R10025062

441 Clip R10025063

443 Oring R10025064

619 Pressure 20003181



Drawing 3

Hydraulic Components 2




2 Pipe R10028603

4 Air vent bottle R10025485

8 Condensing exchanger assembly 20039923

10 Pipe 20025744

25 Siphon 20025733

34 Degasser kit 20019888

66 Flexible pipe R10027545

73 Cock R10028431

200 Washer R5023

290 Clip R2165

370 Oring R10023533

432 Clip R10024958

625 High limit thermostat 20005585

668 Clip 20019767

701 Vent plug R10023235



Drawing 4

Burner Components - Air Box




4 Burner 20044892

12 Pipe 20025745

14 Gas pipe 20005553

16 Combustion chamber cover 20005594

18 Plug 20005550

33 Electrode seal 20025740

40 Heat exchanger seal (25kw) 20044894

67 Burner seal (kw25) 20116624

72 Mixer 20025761

79 Flame sensor electrode 20043523

96 31mm diaphragm 20041058

436 Clip R10025062

680 Washer 20024869

700 LPG conversion kit 20045569



Drawing 5

Combustion Chamber Components - Flue Drain

o
o
=

10



Combustion Chamber Components - Flue Drain

POS.

7
12
20
26
67
75

370
487
552
637
686
700

DESCRIPTION

Conveyor

Flue drain connection
Outlet nut

Plug

Drain plug

Flue cllector
Oring

Washer @ 60
Washer @ 60

Flue sensor
Washer
Combustion cable

11

208

20055453
R10028421
20026049
20026058
20000118
20026056
R10023533
R10026345
R10028426
20007050
20026059
20025736

Drawing 5



Rev. data Descrizione

1.0 17/12/2012 Aggiunte trasformazioni

2.0 08/04/2013 Corrette le trasformazioni

3.0 11/07/2016 aggiunta molletta tappo degasatore —  aggiunta guarnizione bruciatore

Vokena

heating for life

Vokera reserve the right to change the specifications without prior notice.
Consumers’ statutory rights are not affected.




